Outline Specification
POWERSTAX D2000 Series
DC Input-Output 2U high 19“ rack mount, up to 6000W
The fully isolated D2000  series provides a single
high power unit solution for bulk DC requirements
in a 2U high 19“ rack.
Utilising up to 4 of the market leading Powerstax
F501 series DC-DC converters in each power

Case Material (power unit ).... .....…..…....… Aluminium
Case Material (shelf )............................ .....….……Steel
Dimensions.................................... See drawings below
Weight (power unit).………..…………….2.8kg (6.16lbs)
Notes
1. At Remote sense point over full line load range and 0 – 100% load change.
2. 20MHz bandwidth.  Measured with 0.1uF ceramic and 10uF tantalum
capacitors in parallel across the output.
3. 5% deviation recovering to within 1% for 50% load change.
4. Using single wire current share with remote sense connected.
5.      EMC components disconnected.
6.      Ask factory for de-rating at low voltages
page 2 of 3
Powerstax plc Tel: +44 (0) 1252 407800    Fax: +44 (0) 1252 407810     E-mail: sales@powerstaxplc.com    www.powerstaxplc.com
Model Reference Input Voltage (VDC) Output Voltage Output Current (A)
D2000-024-240 24 (18 - 36) 24 83.3
D2000-024-280 28 71.4
D2000-024-480 48 41.7
D2000-048-240 48 (36 - 75) 24 83.3
D2000-048-280 28 71.4
D2000-048-480 48 41.7
S6000 2U HIGH POWER SHELF - TO FIT 19" RACK
ZBLP-002 BLANKING PLATE TO SUIT -3 x S2000 SLOT
Range Other input and output voltage available upon request  - contact Powerstax
JVahue